10
49
88
19
44
30
48

58

43
45
89
41
32
79
63
959
84
101
100
99

98
64
102
37
85

96
78
14
13

Nicolas
Jaime
Mateo
Gael
Alicia
Aisha
Alejandra
Alejandro
Bruno
Carla
Alejandra
Maria
Juan
Manuel
Daniela
Héctor
Bautista
Nicolas
David
Marcos
Sara
Ana
Paula
Silvia
Sara
Micaela
Sofia
Isabel
Maria
Marta
Julia
RUBEN
Andrés

Mariano

Iglesias Romero
Duran Calvo
Alvarifio Fraga
Sabin Goémez
Valtuille Caruncho
Martinez Quijada
Duran Calvo
Lépez Salgado
Gonzalez Moure
Pico Espantoso
Valtuille Caruncho
Alvarez nufiez
Giraldez Dafonte
Rodriguez Caneiro
Alvarifio Fraga
Collazo de Morais
Orechia

Pérez Moure
Castro Villar

Ruiz Braje
Guerrero

Veiga Souto
Segovia Carballo
Gordillo Van Gils
Gallardo De Artaza
Orechia

Barcia Mejia
Grueiro Accién
Castro Villar
Carballo Puebla
Mclonis Albright
GOMEZ MARTIN
Diaz Rodriguez

Alonso Ortiz

00:09:55.926

00:11:50.668

00:13:22.738

00:13:23.307

00:08:58.917

00:10:25.945

00:11:44.324

00:24:51.501

00:25:05.313

00:20:43.558

00:22:14.098

00:23:26.158

00:22:43.603

00:26:05.671

00:20:04.146

00:18:21.596

00:19:45.048

00:20:41.105

00:17:00.589

00:18:56.734

00:18:24.732

00:18:46.999

00:18:57.758

00:23:26.702

00:23:35.000

00:28:43.392

00:29:02.101

00:31:24.661

00:32:05.061

00:32:37.592

00:35:57.442

00:19:56.938

00:23:00.118

00:23:02.394
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2014 e menores, 1960 e posteriores (400 mts)

: 2014 e menores, 1960 e posteriores (400 mts)
: 2014 e menores, 1960 e posteriores (400 mts)

: 2014 e menores, 1960 e posteriores (400 mts)

2014 e menores, 1960 e posteriores (400 mts)

2014 e menores, 1960 e posteriores (400 mts)

: 2014 e menores, 1960 e posteriores (400 mts)
2012 e 2013 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2012 e 2013 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2012 e 2013 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2012 e 2013 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2012 e 2013 (distancia 1000 mts)
2010 e 2011 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2010 e 2011 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2010 e 2011 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 2008 e 2009 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2008 e 2009 (distancia 1000 mts)
2006 e 2007 (distancia 1000 mts)
2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
:2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 2005 a 1991 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
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68
50
73
15
38
54
42
59
60
70
74
47
69
75
80
61
34

71

62

53

97
31
72

11

77
52
23
86
87

Pablo
DAVID
Miguel
Victor
Marcos
Rubén
MARTIN
Julio
Roberto
Marcos
Marta
Julia

Elena
Antonio
Gerardo
José Maria
LUIS ANGEL

JORGE
JUAN

Mariano

Jose
Ramon

Francisco
Luis
Jesuls Maria

Juan
Francisco

ELENA
estefania
Ana Maria
Anuska

victoria

Cabanelas Eiras
GONZALEZ PENAS
Iglesias lapido
Perez Perez
Alonso Filgueira
Rey Paris
OUTEIRAL SECO
Marino Rico

Rey Losada
Fernandez Corral
Barbeito Dominguez
Calvo Nieto

Brozos Vazquez
Rivas Feal

Collazo Esmoris
Eiroa Feal

CASTELO SANCHEZ
REY ROMERO
Raskin Taller
Pacheco Sancho

Chans
Goday Otero

Guridi Huerta
Jara Jiménez

BELGRANO
gonzalez patifio
Ojeda Dopico
Dafonte Sanchez

marifio martinez

00:23:50.925

00:24:41.441

00:24:57.071

00:30:34.845

00:31:01.824

00:31:07.621

00:31:34.552

00:32:04.529

00:33:05.405

00:33:39.665

00:22:10.141

00:22:11.471

00:28:20.092

00:18:55.204

00:19:13.906

00:23:49.079

00:25:30.449

00:26:32.890

00:27:14.166

00:28:19.910

00:32:36.402

00:32:47.994

00:33:38.816

00:33:49.959

00:25:51.882

00:27:43.521

00:28:31.615

00:32:05.489

00:32:58.356

I I I I & O 06 0O 0 0 0@ o 0 0 O O @

1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
: 1990 a 1976 (distancia 1000 mts)
:1975a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
21975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
:1975a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
21975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)

21975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
21975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)

21975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)

H: 1975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
H: 1975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
H: 1975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
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:1975a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)

:1975a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
2197521961 (distancia 1000 mts)
11975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
:1975a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)
21975 a 1961 (distancia 1000 mts)




